—
TYPE : ALUMINIUM DIBOND

WIDTH

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Sheet / Signage / Board - 2440mm x 1220mm x 3mm
N
TYPE : ARCHITRAVE
WIDTH

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH White Primed mdf 58mm x 15mm 5.4mtr Long - un
N
TYPE : BRICK
WIDTH

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Forterra Woodstock Blend s - Pallet of 504no
N
TYPE : CABLE HOUSING

WIDTH

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Galvanised Steel Ladder 3000mm x 300mm - un
Eurotray Galvanised Steel Tray 3000mm x 300mm - un
Galvanised Steel Ladder 3000mm x 600mm - un
Eurotray Galvanised Steel Tray 3000mm x 600mm - un

TYPE : CONCRETE BLOCK SIGN POST

WIDTH

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Galvanised Portable Sign Post c/w Concrete Block Base - 2300m High

£10.00

£5.50

£95.00

£15.00
£15.00
£20.00
£20.00

£165.00

32 In Stock

280 In Stock

42 In Stock

19 In Stock
35 In Stock
55 In Stock
18 In Stock

8 In Stock

All Prices exclude VAT. Delivery available please contact us for a quote.

AinscoughMetals.co.uk
Phone 01695 364210

More Details

More Details

More Details

More Details
More Details
More Details
More Details

More Details


www.ainscoughmetals.co.uk
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/267362888077
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/267245385309
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/257045631729
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/255211771400
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/255211683853
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/265391215107
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/265391214586
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/256047870090

TYPE : INSULATED PANELS

WIDTH
1160 MTR
1.200 MTR

1100 MTR

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH
—
TYPE : KERBS

WIDTH

590 / 600MM
350 MM

[
TYPE : PAINT

WIDTH

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH

_——
TYPE : PERSPEX

WIDTH

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH

[
TYPE : PPE

WIDTH

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH

Fridge Panels 2.090/2.210 mtr Approx Long x 1.160 mtr Wide x 50 mm dee
Eurobond Firemaster Insulated Fridge Panel -composite Panel 3.000mtr |
Eurobond Firemaster Insulated Fridge Panel -composite Panel 2.775/2.78
Eurobond Firemaster Insulated Fridge Panel -composite Panel 3.010mtr |
Kingspan Insulated Fridge Panel -composite Panel -4.920 mtr Long 100mm
Kingspan Insulated Fridge Panel -composite Panel- Bundle of 4no @ 4.37
Kingspan Insulated Fridge Panel -composite Panel- Bundle of 3no @ 3.00
Kingspan Insulated Fridge Panel -composite Panel- Bundle of 3no @ 5.04
Kingspan Insulated Fridge Panel -composite Panel- Bundle of 5no @ 3.59
Bundle of Insulated Wall Panels - 3050mm High - Door Panels - Garage -

£27.50

£72.00
£148.45
£160.70

£97.50
£100.00
£168.00
£280.00
£335.00
£240.00

Rubber Kerb Ramp Heavy Duty 600mm Wide 150mm High Black and Yellow - £20.00
Rubber Kerb Ramp Heavy Duty end / Corner 150mm High Black and Yellow - £20.00

Red Oxide Metal Primer - 2.5 Itr tin Ebay Collection

Sheet / Glazing / Signage / Board - 700/900mm x 900/1000mm x 6mm
Sheet / Glazing / Signage / Board - 2100mm x 800/900mm x 6mm

Arco Ffp3 nr d Moulded Disposable Valved Particulate Respirator Face m
Martcare Ffp3 Moulded Disposable Valved Particulate Respirator Face ma

Sundstrom Sr561 Respirator Hood / / Overhood (box of 5 no ) - new

All Prices exclude VAT. Delivery available please contact us for a quote.

£13.95

£8.00
£10.00

£30.00
£30.00
£70.00

1 In Stock
10 In Stock
2 In Stock
1 In Stock
1 In Stock
1 In Stock
1 In Stock
1 In Stock
1 In Stock
1 In Stock

17 In Stock
2 In Stock

9 In Stock

21 In Stock
34 In Stock

19 In Stock
20 In Stock
19 In Stock

AinscoughMetals.co.uk
Phone 01695 364210

More Details
More Details
More Details
More Details
More Details
More Details
More Details
More Details
More Details
More Details

More Details

More Details

More Details

More Details
More Details

More Details
More Details

More Details


www.ainscoughmetals.co.uk
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/254011448667
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/255520404222
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/265676496180
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/265676489471
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/266376706824
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/266834581893
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/256483931107
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/256483903934
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/266774587505
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/266259793923
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/267085362806
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/256737489489
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/267200814443
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/267367242926
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/267364225273
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/256497266195
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/266792098028
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/266792101140

N
TYPE : PROPS / SUPPORTS
WIDTH
UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Telescopic Drywall / Plasterboard Prop / Support - 2220mm to 2600mm
N
TYPE : ROOFING SLATES
WIDTH
UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Reclaimed Blue / Purple - 3.2 ton Bundle
[
TYPE : ROPE

WIDTH

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Ships - 100mm dia - Blue - Price per Metre (ref 2)
Ships - 70mm dia - Blue - Price per Metre (ref 3)
Ships - 120mm dia - red / Silver - Price per Metre (ref 1)
Ships - 70mm dia - Yellow - Price per Metre (ref 4)

TYPE : RUBBER PIPE
WIDTH

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Goldring Mil-h-22240 f Type a Rubber Hose / Pipe - lot of 13 no 7.000m
Goldring Mil-h-22240 f Type a Rubber Hose / Pipe - lot of 13 no 9.000m

TYPE : SCAFFOLDING COMPONENTS
WIDTH

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Scaffold Single Couplers - Scaffolding Fitting - Clamp- Each
N
TYPE : SHEET PILES

WIDTH

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Gu13n Type Sheet Pile 4.000mtr Trench Sheets - Steel Piling - Lapped p

All Prices exclude VAT. Delivery available please contact us for a quote.

£19.50

£1250.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£200.00
£200.00

£1.50

£240.00

12 In Stock

1 In Stock

17 In Stock
14 In Stock
201 In Stock
7 In Stock

1 In Stock
1 In Stock

24 In Stock

4 In Stock

AinscoughMetals.co.uk
Phone 01695 364210

More Details

More Details

More Details
More Details
More Details

More Details

More Details
More Details

More Details

More Details


www.ainscoughmetals.co.uk
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/255365686421
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/266665094364
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/266644413141
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/266644413736
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/266644412391
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/256394931082
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/255748978954
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/255748988568
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/267010621747
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/267134637386

Gul13n Type Sheet Pile 5.000/5.600mtr Trench Sheets - Steel Piling - la £330.00 13 In Stock
EE
TYPE : SHEET PILES

WIDTH

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Gu13n Type Sheet Pile 6.000mtr Trench Sheets - Steel Piling - Lapped p £360.00 26 In Stock
Gul6é Type / Trench Sheets 7.220 Tonnes Total - Steel Piling- Lapped pi £4950.00 1 In Stock

EE
TYPE : SKIRTING
WIDTH
UNSPECIFIED WIDTH White Primed mdf 119mm x 15mm 5.4mtr Long - un £8.50 84 In Stock
EE
TYPE : SPRAY
WIDTH
UNSPECIFIED WIDTH 500 ml Galv Zg-90 £13.99 19 In Stock

TYPE : STONE SETS / COBBLES

WIDTH
UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Beach Stones / Round Cobbles - Bulk bag £75.00 15 In Stock
-1 no Bulk bag £195.00 5 In Stock
Random Stone - Approximately 120 Tonnes - Second Hand £7500.00 1 In Stock
N
TYPE : TRUSSES
WIDTH
UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Timber - set of 4 no - £1450.00 1 In Stock
N

TYPE : UNSPECIFIED TYPE

WIDTH

All Prices exclude VAT. Delivery available please contact us for a quote.

AinscoughMetals.co.uk
Phone 01695 364210

More Details

More Details
More Details

More Details

More Details

More Details
More Details
More Details

More Details


www.ainscoughmetals.co.uk
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/267134602150
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/256793379529
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/267077408719
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/256925503317
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/266462330105
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/254743123742
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/254159557697
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/254632321722
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/256446773521

UNSPECIFIED WIDTH Gritstone / Sandstone Stone Sets / Cobbles (120mm to 240mm) - 1 no bul

450MM Polypipe Drainage Pipe / Surface Water Filter & Carrier System 450mm x
Polypipe Drainage Pipe / Surface Water Filter & Carrier System 450mm x

1.000MTR Concrete Free Standing Retainer Wall / Barrier 3.000mtr High x 1.000mt

All Prices exclude VAT. Delivery available please contact us for a quote.

£150.00
£195.00
£195.00
£325.00

AinscoughMetals.co.uk

14 In Stock
1 In Stock
1 In Stock

15 In Stock

Phone 01695 364210

More Details
More Details
More Details

More Details


www.ainscoughmetals.co.uk
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/256800175188
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/257179646151
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/257179658911
http://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/256885390062

